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CARABINE MG

GILLES
BOUDA
GONCALVES
GAGET
SALAT
BAYLE

CARABINE MF
CRAPARD BOUILLE

HERVY
TEXEIRA
DONNADIEU

CARABINE CF

MICHEL
FARGNIER

PETIT
ROUSSEAU

LAROUSSE
LEDUC

CARABINE CG

PIZZOCOLO
HELIOT
LECLERCQ
ROUX

MAIELLO SQUIRES

VITUREAU

CARABINE JF

LEPICIER
HERVY
CLAR

CARABINE JG

PIZZOCOLO
BILLET TERTEL

MARCEAU

CARABINE D1

LEROUGE
GUEDJ ISMAEL

AMATO

CARABINE D2

GUILLAUME
THEUNIS

CARABINE S1

MESSAGER

GOUYON PERRIN

Prénoms

Thomas
Kahlen
Paul

Théo

Max Arthur

Samuel

Marine
Estelle

Luna
Estelle

Erine
Sélene
Emma
Faustine
Morgane

Olympe

Gabin
Maxence
Evan
Wesley
Esteban

Nolann

Maelis
Camille

Marie

Mathis

Maxence

Nathael

Maude

Juliana

Anne Sophie

Isabelle

Juliette

Jérome

Alexandre

FINALE CARABINE

Clubs

SC Brie Tir
STR Moret

Chenou

SRT Chelles
SC Brie Tir
SC Brie Tir

APTC Provins
Chenou

SC Brie Tir
APTC Provins

STR Moret
ST Faremoutiers

APTC Provins
APTC Provins
Chenou

TS Meaux

APTC Provins
SC Brie Tir
SRT Chelles
ST Montereau
TS Meaux

TS Meaux

APTC Provins
Chenou
APTC Provins

APTC Provins
APTC Provins

APTC Provins

STR Moret
SRT Chelles

ST Quincy-Voisins

STR Moret
ATSMV

ST Quincy-Voisins

Hors Département

98,1
9,5
98,4
95,7
95,6
9238

9.6

90,9

9,9
o7

99,6
99,6
1024
94,3
90,1

88,5

1022
99,6
99,4
945
95,9
91,1

1024
97.4

100,4
100,1
95

97,4
95,6
83,9

9,3
61,2

99,5
92,5

101,1
100,2
9,7
93,1

90,7
889

9,1
99,7
94,3
933

103,7
93,8
916
97,8
95,7
2,6

99,4
9,5
99,9
9,6
20,9
913

904
9.4

101,4
9,8
99,5

954
97,5
944

952
66,9

953
96,1

97,9
100,2
94,9
97,6
96,2
90,6

99,8
97,8
97,2
94,6

102,6
97,7
935
95,6
90,6
89,3

99,3
97,7
101,1
048
91,3
87,5

98,7
9,7

100,2
934
94,3

96,6
%
85

99,4
68,4

9,7
92,9

1023
95,6
o7
9,3
95,5
93

9.9
98,8
9,3
94,2

1038
%48
9,2
97,7
91,2
1)

1024
1002
95,6
91,9
9238
85,2

101,2
88,6

97,4
99
93,8

97,2
98,3
916

95
722

98,7
99,9

Total

399,4
3925
390,0
3827
378,0
365,3

389,4
387,2
384,7
3791

409,7
385,9
383,7
3854
367,6
360,4

4033
397,0
396,0
3778
370,9
355,1

392,7
3791
0,0

3994
389,3
3826

386,6
387,4
354,9

3854
268,7

390,2
381,4

Bonus

XD wo &oo

o w N -
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Total Général

4014
3975
394,0
382,7
381,0
366,3

3904
389,2
3877
3791

447
388,9
385,7
3854
3716
361,4

408,3
401,0
399,0
3788
372,9
355,1

396,7
380,1
20

401,4
390,3
382,6

388,6
3884
354,9

3864
268,7

394,2
384,4
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GAGET
HOUY
DELIGAND

CARABINE S2
PIZZOCOLO
MARROY
ROY
BRUMENT
JANSSEN
VANDENBOOMGAERDE

CARABINE S3
MANTEL
PRUD'HON
MAGGIA
HERVE
DEBAENE
KREZIC

Lionel
Nathan
Charles

Jérome
Xavier
Eric

Lin
Stéphane

Pierre Alexis

Ghislain
Gilles
Jacques
Jean Pierre
Jean Pierre
Dragan

SRT Chelles
CT le Mée/Seine
STR Moret

APTC Provins

ST Quincy-Voisins
ST Quincy-Voisins
STR Moret

SC Brie Tir

STR Moret

TS Meaux
Chenou
SRT Chelles
STR Moret
STR Moret
TS Meaux

98,2
90,7

94,9
91,6
92,4
92,3
85,5
78,6

86,2
91,7
83,8
80,5
86,5
79,2

93,8
85,5

97
94,5
93,6
89,2
82,5
80,1

93,5
79,2
83
83,8
78,3
69,7

92,6
83,3

9%
92,3
95,6
88,1
79,9
854

91,9
87,8
798
764
74
79,2

93,5
90,7

95
97,9
93
93,2
87,5
81,9

93,3
90,4
81,2
85
79,6
79,3

3781
350,2
0,0

382,9
376,3
374,6
362,8
3354
326,0

364,9
349,1
327,8
3257
3184
307,4

- O N b W O

O N = W h~ O

380,1
350,2
1,0

387,9
379,3
378,6
364,8
3354
327,0

369,9
353,1
330,8
326,7
3204
307,4



